

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1463

Page 1, line 1, replace "five" with "three"

Page 1, line 20, replace "sixteen" with "seventeen"

Page 2, line 6, replace "at" with "twice"

Page 2, line 7, remove "least four times" and after the underscored period insert "The meetings must be conducted using videoconferencing facilities available in state agencies, institutions of higher education, school districts, or other political subdivisions."

Page 2, remove lines 8 through 22

Page 2, line 31, after the underscored period insert "The council shall provide a report and any recommendations to the legislative council before September 1, 2010."

Renumber accordingly